EHP -
Large Bore Piston Accumulators
250 bar & 350 bar
3 Parker Hannifin
Cylinder and Accumulator
Division Europe
Catalogue MSG910-0928/UK Large Bore Piston Accumulators
EHPCADE –

Catalogue MSG910-0928/UK Catalogue MSG910-0928/UKLarge Bore Piston Accumulators Large Bore Piston Accumulators
EHP EHP
Large Bore Piston Accumulators - Technical Details
The accumulator comprises of a pressure vessel, a piston and its seals.
Shell material options include standard carbon steel and stainless steel.
End caps - steel, pistons lightweight aluminium alloy. Piston and end cap seals in NBR (standard version)
Type Effective Gas
Volume (L)
Weight
(kg)
A
Height
(mm)
Clamp
Quantity
EHP0100-250-200CSKCDTP 10 98 610 2
EHP0150-250-200CSKCDTP 15 110 769 2
EHP0200-250-200CSKCDTP 20 122 928 2
EHP0250-250-200CSKCDTP 25 134 1087 2
EHP0300-250-200CSKCDTP 30 146 1246 2
EHP0400-250-200CSKCDTP 40 170 1565 2
EHP0500-250-200CSKCDTP 50 194 1883 3
EHP0600-250-200CSKCDTP 60 218 2201 3
EHP0700-250-200CSKCDTP 70 242 2520 3
EHP0800-250-200CSKCDTP 80 266 2838 3
EHP0900-250-200CSKCDTP 90 290 3156 3
EHP1000-250-200CSKCDTP 100 314 3475 3
EHP Ø 200 mm, 250 bar MWP
EHP Ø 200 mm, 350 bar MWP
Seal kit: SK200-AL-0120 | Clamp: 10983-D06 | Burst dic: 1117100000 (300 bar)
Seal kit: SK200-AL-0120 | Clamp: 11069-1-D06 | Burst dic: 1117240000 (420 bar)
Type Effective Gas
Volume (L)
Weight
(kg)
A
Height
(mm)
Clamp
Quantity
EHP0150-350-200CSKCDTP 15 132 769 2
EHP0200-350-200CSKCDTP 20 149 928 2
EHP0250-350-200CSKCDTP 25 166 1087 2
EHP0300-350-200CSKCDTP 30 183 1246 2
EHP0400-350-200CSKCDTP 40 217 1565 2
EHP0500-350-200CSKCDTP 50 251 1883 3
EHP0600-350-200CSKCDTP 60 285 2201 3
EHP0700-350-200CSKCDTP 70 319 2520 3
EHP0800-350-200CSKCDTP 80 353 2838 3
EHP0900-350-200CSKCDTP 90 387 3156 3
EHP1000-350-200CSKCDTP 100 421 3475 3
8 9 Parker Hannifin
Cylinder and Accumulator
Division Europe
Parker Hannifin
Cylinder  and Accumulator
Division Europe
Catalogue MSG910-0928/UK Catalogue MSG910-0928/UKLarge Bore Piston Accumulators Large Bore Piston Accumulators
EHP EHP
Type Effective Gas
Volume (L)
Weight
(kg)
A Height
(mm)
Clamp
Quantity
EHP1000-250-350CSKCDTP 100 578 1401 2
EHP1200-250-350CSKCDTP 120 633 1609 2
EHP1400-250-350CSKCDTP 140 688 1817 2
EHP1500-250-350CSKCDTP 150 716 1921 3
EHP1600-250-350CSKCDTP 160 744 2025 3
EHP1800-250-350CSKCDTP 180 799 2233 3
EHP2000-250-350CSKCDTP 200 854 2440 3
EHP2250-250-350CSKCDTP 225 924 2701 3
EHP2500-250-350CSKCDTP 250 994 2960 3
EHP2750-250-350CSKCDTP 275 1064 3221 3
EHP3000-250-350CSKCDTP 300 1134 3480 3
EHP3250-250-350CSKCDTP 325 1204 3741 4
EHP3500-250-350CSKCDTP 350 1274 4000 4
EHP3750-250-350CSKCDTP 375 1344 4260 4
EHP4000-250-350CSKCDTP 400 1414 4519 4
EHP4250-250-350CSKCDTP 425 1484 4779 4
EHP4500-250-350CSKCDTP 450 1554 5039 4
EHP4750-250-350CSKCDTP 475 1624 5299 4
EHP5000-250-350CSKCDTP 500 1694 5559 4
Type Effective Gas
Volume (L)
Weight
(kg)
A
Height
(mm)
Clamp
Quantity
EHP0300-250-250CSKCDTP 30 192 962 2
EHP0400-250-250CSKCDTP 40 212 1166 2
EHP0500-250-250CSKCDTP 50 232 1370 2
EHP0600-250-250CSKCDTP 60 252 1574 2
EHP0700-250-250CSKCDTP 70 272 1778 2
EHP0800-250-250CSKCDTP 80 292 1981 2
EHP0900-250-250CSKCDTP 90 312 2185 3
EHP1000-250-250CSKCDTP 100 332 2389 3
EHP1100-250-250CSKCDTP 110 352 2592 3
EHP1200-250-250CSKCDTP 120 372 2796 3
EHP1300-250-250CSKCDTP 130 392 3000 3
EHP1400-250-250CSKCDTP 140 412 3204 3
EHP1500-250-250CSKCDTP 150 432 3407 4
EHP1600-250-250CSKCDTP 160 452 3610 4
EHP1800-250-250CSKCDTP 180 492 4016 4
EHP2000-250-250CSKCDTP 200 532 4426 4
EHP Ø 350 mm, 250 bar MWP
EHP Ø 350 mm, 350 bar MWP
EHP Ø 250 mm, 250 bar MWP
EHP Ø 250 mm, 350 bar MWP
Seal kit: SK350-AL-0125 | Clamp: 11133-D90 | Burst dic: 1117100000 (300 bar)
Seal kit: SK350-AL-0125 | Clamp: 11135-D90 | Burst dic: 1117240000 (420 bar)
Seal kit: SK250-AL-0121 | Clamp: 11068-D90 | Burst dic: 1117100000 (300 bar)
Seal kit: SK250-AL-0121 | Clamp: 11110-D90 | Burst dic: 1117240000 (420 bar)
Type Effective Gas
Volume (L)
Weight
(kg)
A Height
(mm)
Clamp
Quantity
EHP1200-350-350CSKCDTP 120 840 1609 2
EHP1400-350-350CSKCDTP 140 921 1817 2
EHP1500-350-350CSKCDTP 150 962 1921 3
EHP1600-350-350CSKCDTP 160 1003 2025 3
EHP1800-350-350CSKCDTP 180 1084 2233 3
EHP2000-350-350CSKCDTP 200 1162 2440 3
EHP2250-350-350CSKCDTP 225 1263 2701 3
EHP2500-350-350CSKCDTP 250 1364 2960 3
EHP2750-350-350CSKCDTP 275 1465 3221 3
EHP3000-350-350CSKCDTP 300 1566 3480 3
EHP3250-350-350CSKCDTP 325 1667 3741 4
EHP3500-350-350CSKCDTP 350 1768 4000 4
EHP3750-350-350CSKCDTP 375 1869 4260 4
EHP4000-350-350CSKCDTP 400 1970 4519 4
EHP4250-350-350CSKCDTP 425 2071 4779 4
EHP4500-350-350CSKCDTP 450 2172 5039 4
EHP4750-350-350CSKCDTP 475 2273 5299 4
EHP5000-350-350CSKCDTP 500 2374 5559 4
Type Effective Gas
Volume (L)
Weight
(kg)
A
Height
(mm)
Clamp
Quantity
EHP0300-350-250CSKCDTP 30 259 962 2
EHP0400-350-250CSKCDTP 40 293 1166 2
EHP0500-350-250CSKCDTP 50 327 1370 2
EHP0600-350-250CSKCDTP 60 361 1574 2
EHP0700-350-250CSKCDTP 70 395 1778 2
EHP0800-350-250CSKCDTP 80 429 1981 2
EHP0900-350-250CSKCDTP 90 463 2185 3
EHP1000-350-250CSKCDTP 100 497 2389 3
EHP1100-350-250CSKCDTP 110 531 2592 3
EHP1200-350-250CSKCDTP 120 565 2796 3
EHP1300-350-250CSKCDTP 130 599 3000 3
EHP1400-350-250CSKCDTP 140 633 3204 3
EHP1500-350-250CSKCDTP 150 667 3407 4
EHP1600-350-250CSKCDTP 160 701 3610 4
EHP1800-350-250CSKCDTP 180 769 4016 4
EHP2000-350-250CSKCDTP 200 837 4426 4
10 11 Parker Hannifin
Cylinder and Accumulator
Division Europe
Parker Hannifin